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0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

Title

Vintage Canada Dry Wood Framed Glass
Advertising Clock

Cast Iron Art Deco Style Floor Stand Ashtray
With Brass Ashtray Insert

Krosno Art Glass "Jellyfish" Pedestal Bowl
Vintage Wooden Airplane Prop Clock

Australian Commonwealth Military Forces
"Slouch" Hat With Pin

Mid Century Vinyl Singer Bench Couch
Pair of Vintage Brass Table Lights

Pair of Brass Cherub Table Lamps With Marble
Base

Zenza Bronica Butane Lighter and Unique
World Clock

Mid Century Wall Mounted Lighted Bubble
Glass Clock

Vintage Wooden Captain's Chair With Padded
Seat & Back

Vintage Art Glass Centrepiece Bowl

Vintage Weaved Leather Seat Wooden Rocking
Chair

Chrome Kitchen Paper Dispenser & Aborigina
Art By Brien Foerster

Vintage Chrome Gooseneck Adjustable
"Eyeball" Desk Lamp

Vintage Double Electric "Oil" Light Lamp

Mid Century Chrome Double Eyeball Desk
Lamp

Vintage Drive In Speaker

Egyptian Earthenware Vase With Stand
Family Guy Boxed Set & Mort Figurines
Vintage Fire Department Helmet With Liner

Vintage Brass Floor Lamp With Glass Shelf &
Stitched Shade
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0038

0039
0040
0041

0042

0043

0044

Title

Antique Wooden Portable Folding Gleason
Embalming/Medical Table

Air Hogs Helix X4 Video Drone

Lot of Three Globe & Mail 1969 Moon
Landing Newspapers

Lot of Two Green Northwest Passage Canvas
Bags

Industrial Hurricane Glass Light Cover

Jabra GN9330E Wireless Telephone Headset

Kirby Heritage Il Vacuum Cleaner With
Accessories and Caddy

Vintage Metal Laundry Cabinet With Formica
Top & Built In Ironing Board

Jean Lenoir "Le Nez Du Vin" 2nd Edition 54
piece Wine AromaKit

Large CCM Toronto Maple Leafs Jersey

Lot Of Various Items Including Wedgewood
Table Lighter

Lot Of 1960s Mad Magazine Poster, Pins,
Bumper Stickers & Shirt

Eckertech Ecksbot 2014 Fully Assembled 3D
Printer

Vintage Flip Clock Radio
Vintage Art Deco Mantle Chime Clock

Metal Industrial Commercial Marine Type
Light

Meister Brau Advertising Clock
Vintage Folding Teak Slat Chair

Vintage National Sewing Machine Viking
"REX" Model

Nikon Nikonos Speedlight SB101 + Strobe
Sensor + Sync Cable

Octavio Ocampo -Visions of Quioxote Framed
Print
Oreo Cookie Store Advertising Display



Lot

0045
0046

0047

0048
0049
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0051

0052
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0054
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0074
0075

0076

0077
0078
0079

Title

Matching Pair of Vintage Pioneer Suitcases

Pair of Vintage Green & Gold Chrome Table
Lamps

Vintage Lot Of Collectible Rock & Roll, TV &
Advertising Pins

Pioneer SX-550 Stereo Receiver
Pioneer VSX-9300 Audio Visua Receiver

Powell and Hanmer "Revenge" Bicycle Qil
Lamp

Craftsman 2HP 10" Radial Saw With Freud
Blade & Stand

Vintage Black Side Mount Receiver Rotary
Telephone

Vintage Remington Manual Adding Machine
Russian Propaganda Framed Print

Stoneware Pottery Jug

Schlitz Lighted Advertising Sign

Sears Celebrity Electric Typewriter

Skorpion Multi Terrain Roller Skates - Large
Metal Par 56 Stage Spot Lights

Small Stained Glass Hanging Light

Vintage Telefunken Concertino HiFi 205
Underwood 150 Manual Typewriter

Two Painted Velvet Framed Pictures

Vintage Great Western Auto L eather Gauntlets
Gloves

Pair of Wooden Pedestal CD Holders

24" Wooden Wagon Wheel Hanging Light
Snap On Racing Advertising Plagueboard Clock
Lot Of Two Zip Lock Bags With Glass Marbles

Vintage Round Backed Wicker Chair With
Wicker Base

Y amaha Natural Sound AM/FM Tuner CT-61011
Vintage Bottle & Box Lot

Pair of Black Bakelite Sawyer"s Viewmasters
With 3D Reels

Sony MDR-7506 Closed-Ear Dynamic Studio
Headphones

Symphonette Slumber Center

Pair of Garden Tools - Round mouth Shovel
and Pitchfork

Lot of Vintage Camera Equipment - Body,
lenses, Bag, Filters

Red Rotary Phone
Akai 4000D Reel To Redl Player
Vintage Wooden Lamp

04/17/24 11:09:59



04/17/24 11:09:59

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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